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SPECIAL RAVINE LOCATION

: i

A GARDEN OF EDEN

Qutstanding mature ravine lot with inground heated concrete
pool. Located on a quiet cul-de-sac, this well maintained home
has 3 bedrooms, family room with fireplace, separate office,
large rec room and 3 washrooms. Features include hardwood
floors throughout, a two level large deck and central air.
immediate possession. A must see. Call the duty agent at
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211, Tor. 874-3051, 360
Guelph St., Georgetown RM122-95

COUNTRY LOT
IN TOWN

Renovated 1-1/2 storey home
on private lot in Erin. Eat-in
oak kitchen with hardwood
A, i floor, main floor laundry and
. . #% tastefully redone main bath-
e room. 3 bedrooms on the
main level. Master bedroom
e with ensuite, nursery or study
= on 2nd level. Offered for only

~ $169,900. 20-26

BREATHTAKING VIEWS

Surround this bungalow on
one of Georgetown's finest
streets. Almost 3/4 acre pri-
vate treed lot. Main level of
home has beamed cathedral
ceilings. Walkout from mas-
ter bedroom to deck. Finished
basement includes rec rm
with fireplace and walkout to
backyard. Den and laundry
room. Offered for only
$244,900. 20-25

TRULY MAGNIFICENT

Quality custom built home on
an acre estate lot in desirable
<l L o "W subdivision. Tens of thou-
D aatbalEE I, Y e sands spent on upgrades at
F .. % " W the time of construction.
div: Ceramic and parquet floor-
g ings. Bevelled glass French
o doors. Absolutely stunning
eat-in kitchen with tons of
oak kitchen cabinets. Sure tc
please the most discriminat-
WD LR B ing purchaser. Offered for

877-0173
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ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE
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Member of the President’s Circle

Tor. 874-3040 877-51€
Erin 833-9714 24 HR. PAGER

_____ - +Sales Rep.
Toll Free to Mississauga or Toronto 450-8000
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.. Well appointed family
home with 4 bedrooms,

T % renovated washrooms,
NP - PR N finished rec room, pri.
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8. @ immaculate & well dec-

8¢ orated. To view call
8 & Carol McMurray*.
e 95-2-191

Most desirable home in
“sought after” Terra
Cotta location (3.4
acres). Many attractive &
upgrades & features i
include 2 fireplaces, 2 |
washrooms, 4 bdrms (2
with ensuites), roof resh-
ingled April "95, recent ===
survey...and municipal =
water in Fall 95isinthe .
plans! '
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S -_ | Ejf-.;;:_-;; _: :_. | An executive 4 bed-
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. room home in mint
4 condition in desirable
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o ‘ i neighborhood & back-
1 L ing onto greenbell.
. s 5 & = Numerous upgrades.
e IIWWSE. Call for your appoint-
§ e R ment now. 95-2-280

STARTER

Nothing to do here but :
move in & enjoy this™ & § §
bedrooms, 2 wash-: \§ = = s CEa
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'''''''

rooms, eat-in kitchen, " S i
garage - lots of added IR & § & = |
touches! Askin g .'55~:i?__:_?3_:5; g ?r75;'j?; e R ¢
$121,000. New Listing. S e e .

95-2-279 e

HESLOP COURT
LOCATION

e 0000 e * Custom built on ravine
g -1.;_3;'_5_.';_:_"-3;_5_':_'1;5:;5f;‘:i':.. ,_._._-;_:.;.-55'f..f-f-_:_'.; :.:..'Iﬁ.l;;_-:_-:-_,.__ I ot in d esfra b [e area,
e B L " W\ gracious executive
e, amm, e " home, well appointed,

i numerous top quality
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$159,900

Home office with
great high profile
exposure...3 bdrm
brick bungalow with
addition and a gor-
geous basement in-
law suite with two
entrances. Call Carol
McMurray*. 95-2-207

RAVINE
PRIVACY

Is an important feature of

this immaculate and well 1
decorated townhouse. An
extra bonus is the fully e P
finished rec room, central % &
air and five appliances! A §
perfect place for first time &
buyers. Call Carol &#
cMurray* for the par-
ticulars. 94-2-597 ¢

S HOME! STUNNING LOT!
GREAT LOCATION!

| dare you to find a better combination anywhere. Lots like
this don't exist anymore. The five bedroom home has fin-
ished walkout basement, pool, cabana, hot tub, sauna, etc.
and is professionally decorated. Country lifestyle par excel-
lence. $429,000.
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Compare!! Where else can you find a beautifully decorated
3 bedroom home totally upgraded with unistone walkway &
patio, security system, totally brick exterior, mahogany trim,
bleached oak cabinets for only $151,900!!! Best value in
town.
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TUATED
MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN

Country elegance with beautiful floor plan, antique details, cathedral ceilings, four
bedrooms, glorious country kitchen. There could be an additional 1500 square feet
ideal for the in-laws or in-house business. There is a 500 sq. ft. insulated workshop.

Discerning purchasers call Kathy* for details. 94-2-328

TS EORSME] rermacorra
LOTS T0 SAVE

Build your dream home on this
o o h

lovely lot in Terra Cotta.
VENDOR MOTIVATED

Rolling land with several
| Have Purchasers Wanting...

potential building sites, a small
barn & artesian well on proper-
ty. Walking distance to King
Street & the Credit River.
$179,900. Don't delay, call
Kathy*. 94-2-327

1. 4 bedroom family home in Acton area.

2. Country executive - views & total privacy -
under $700,000.

3. Estate home on large lot, 50 min. to Toronto -
$500,000.

4. Bungalow, pretty country lot, large principle
rooms, 50 min. to Airport. $300,000.

Please call if you can help me locate these people.




